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Guitar

� � �����
	��� ������� ���� � ��� � ����	����

��� � � 
!

"
p

# $ % &' ( ( ) * + )' ( ( ) * + )' ( ( ) * + )' (

,
- . / 0 1
2
0
3
/ / 0 1

2
0
3
/ / 0 1

2
0
3
/ / 0 1

2
0
3
/ 44455555

5

6
7 8
9 9:
;=<

>
?A@CBEDGFIH

J
KMLONQP
R S

T�UWV
X Y Z Z[

\

]_^ ` pa b c d ef g g h i j hf g g h i j hf g g h i j hf g hk l m n o

prq s
t u uv

wyx
z z{
|}|

Half time feel
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Double
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a tempo
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